
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q2820Q2820

USACE018-44 DODFirst Environment, Inc.

LOD

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

705R-SClient ID   :

705R-S Aluminum 7.961.34 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 4860 6.37

705R-S Arsenic 1.590.30 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 5.01 1.27

705R-S Barium 7.961.16 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 8.76 1.99

705R-S Beryllium J 0.480.040 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 0.35 0.12

705R-S Cadmium 0.480.038 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 0.56 0.12

705R-S Calcium 15917.7 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 1230 39.8

705R-S Chromium 0.800.075 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 11.5 0.20

705R-S Cobalt 2.390.16 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 9.29 0.60

705R-S Copper 1.590.35 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 6.51 1.27

705R-S Iron 7.966.36 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 10400 6.37

705R-S Lead 0.960.21 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 8.38 0.77

705R-S Magnesium 15919.1 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 1500 39.8

705R-S Manganese 1.590.22 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 45.6 0.40

705R-S Nickel 3.190.21 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 10.0 0.80

705R-S Potassium 15944.1 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 721 127

705R-S Selenium J 1.590.41 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 0.62 1.27

705R-S Silver J 0.800.19 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 0.44 0.40

705R-S Sodium 15928.4 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 1540 127

705R-S Vanadium 3.190.40 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 16.7 1.59

705R-S Zinc 3.190.37 mg/KgQ2820-09 SOIL 24.9 0.80

SOIL-DUP-2Client ID   :

SOIL-DUP-2 Aluminum 9.521.60 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 4210 7.62

SOIL-DUP-2 Arsenic 1.900.36 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 4.37 1.52

SOIL-DUP-2 Barium J 9.521.39 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 9.43 2.38

SOIL-DUP-2 Beryllium J 0.570.048 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 0.26 0.14

SOIL-DUP-2 Cadmium J 0.570.046 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 0.26 0.14

SOIL-DUP-2 Calcium 19021.1 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 1620 47.6

SOIL-DUP-2 Chromium 0.950.089 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 14.3 0.24

SOIL-DUP-2 Cobalt J 2.860.19 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 1.99 0.71

SOIL-DUP-2 Copper 1.900.42 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 4.06 1.52

SOIL-DUP-2 Iron 9.527.60 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 7050 7.62

SOIL-DUP-2 Lead 1.140.25 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 6.97 0.91

SOIL-DUP-2 Magnesium 19022.9 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 1660 47.6

SOIL-DUP-2 Manganese 1.900.27 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 28.4 0.48

SOIL-DUP-2 Nickel 3.810.25 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 4.79 0.95

SOIL-DUP-2 Potassium 19052.7 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 1060 152

SOIL-DUP-2 Selenium J 1.900.50 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 0.56 1.52
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SOIL-DUP-2 Silver J 0.950.23 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 0.32 0.48

SOIL-DUP-2 Sodium 19033.9 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 2440 152

SOIL-DUP-2 Vanadium 3.810.48 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 22.0 1.90

SOIL-DUP-2 Zinc 3.810.44 mg/KgQ2820-10 SOIL 11.1 0.95

22M-SClient ID   :

22M-S Aluminum 5.020.84 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 552 4.01

22M-S Arsenic J 1.000.19 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 0.50 0.80

22M-S Barium J 5.020.73 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 1.70 1.25

22M-S Beryllium J 0.300.025 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 0.071 0.075

22M-S Cadmium J 0.300.024 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 0.075 0.075

22M-S Calcium J 10011.1 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 57.4 25.1

22M-S Chromium 0.500.047 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 2.47 0.13

22M-S Cobalt J 1.500.10 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 0.36 0.38

22M-S Copper 1.000.22 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 2.56 0.80

22M-S Iron 5.024.00 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 1120 4.01

22M-S Lead 0.600.13 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 1.22 0.48

22M-S Magnesium 10012.0 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 148 25.1

22M-S Manganese 1.000.14 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 5.78 0.25

22M-S Nickel J 2.010.13 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 1.13 0.50

22M-S Potassium J 10027.8 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 69.4 80.3

22M-S Sodium J 10017.9 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 29.3 80.3

22M-S Vanadium J 2.010.25 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 1.24 1.00

22M-S Zinc 2.010.23 mg/KgQ2820-24 SOIL 7.43 0.50


